13.00 Uhr

14.15 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

PARKWAY

Startliste Priifung Nr. 11 / Equipenpriifung

PREIS DER MSW PARKWAY AG

Sonntag, 20. Juni 2021 / 13.00 Uhr

GAO4

Susanne Jaggi, Oetwil am See
Lars Stucki, Griiningen

Anna Vock, Griiningen

Stephanie Fehling, Egg

Nicole Luchsinger, Griiningen
Lisa Huber, Frauenfeld

Valentina Banninger, Kilchberg
Susanne Rothenfluh, Bremgarten
Delia Kreyenbuehl, Buchrain
Anna Michel, Triesen

L12

Lisa Weiss, Hinwil

Kathrin Reimer, Griiningen

Chiara Alessio, Griiningen

Hannah Joller, Oetwil am See

Sarah Krenger, Wetzikon

Anna Supper, Gutenswil

Susanne Rietiker, Baar

Tobias Christen, Bremgarten
Stefanie Bissig-Mathis, Ennetblirgen
Vanessa Gasser, Diepoldsau

M22

Corinne Rapold, Griiningen
Barbara von Grebel, Griiningen
Anja Baumgartner, Uznach
Rosmarijne van Berkel Singer, Wald
Melanie Heiss, Boniswil

Hildegard Brandle, Thayngen
Sabrina Rietiker, Baar

Martina Rothenfluh, Bremgarten
Evelyne Kreyenbiihl, Buchrain
Corinne Rapold, Griiningen

Silwino RHP
Mister Blue CH
Alcazar

Rebinjo CH
Noah John CH
Keep on Shining
Sweet Rubin
Dolcetto GB
Damon’s Diwero
Rubicon Il

Fiderstern

JaylJay C

Darlington C

Finley Forever
Farah Diba Il CH
Despina IV
Avangarde de Lus
HZO Don Riom R CH
Cinderella Contina
Debi

Royal Blue
Crystal Blue
Sandokan Blue
It’'s Paul

Rodrigo de Vivar
Rialto Royal
Cuantano SL
Acheron

Celine IV

Ben Amour

Preisverteilung ca. 17.00 Uhr in der Festwirtschaft



